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This Scope Certificate provides no proof that any goods delivered by its holder are certified to the listed standard. Proof of certification 
of goods delivered is provided by a valid transaction certificate (TC) covering them.

NSF Certification, LLC can withdraw this certificate before it expires if the declared compliance is no longer guaranteed. 

NSF CERTIFICATION, LLC
789 N. Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48105  |  www.nsf.org

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE 
(SCOPE CERTIFICATE)

N°
License Number

NSF Certification, LLC declares that

has been inspected and assessed according to the

GLOBAL RECYCLED STANDARD 4.0 

and that products of the categories as mentioned below 
comply with this standard:

Product categories: 

Processing steps / activities carried out under responsibility of the above mentioned company 
for the certified products: 

This certificate is issued on:

This certificate is valid until: 

Signed on behalf of NSF Certification, LLC 

Jenny Oorbeck 
General Manager, Sustainability 

Scope Certificate17629-05

rdaly
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by rdaly



NSF CERTIFICATION, LLC 
789 N. Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48105  |  www.nsf.org

GLOBAL RECYCLED STANDARD 4.0

In specific, the certificate covers the following products:

PRODUCTS ANNEX TO CERTIFICATE

*Includes Product Name and Product Code
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NSF CERTIFICATION, LLC 

FACILITIES ANNEX TO CERTIFICATE
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GLOBAL RECYCLED STANDARD 4.0

Scope Certificate &

Under the scope of this certificate, the following facilities / subcontractors have been inspected and 
assessed. The listed processing steps/activities conform with the corresponding criteria of the Global 
Recycled Standard for the listed products.

17629-05
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	N°: 
	0: 
	0: C0552645-100GRS

	1: 
	0: N/A


	Name of Certified Company: MULTISTEPS PACKING LIMITED
	Date of Issue: June 5th, 2020
	Text1: 
	0: 
	0: Packaging
	1: Other
	2: 20% pre-consumer polyethylene terephthalate+80% post-consumer recycled polyester
	3: Packaging - disposable plastic boxes and plastic containers
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	Page # 10: 3
	Text7: 
	0: 
	0: MULTISTEPS PACKING LIMITED
	1: Multisteps Plastics (Dong Guan) Co.,Ltd.
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	0: 


	1: 
	0: OFFICE P, 12/F KINGS WING PLAZA 1, 3 ON KWAN STREET SHATIN N.T. , Hong Kong, China
	1: Room 102, Building 1, No.1, Qinghu East Road, Qingxi Town, Dongguan, Guangdong, China
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	0: 


	2: 
	0: Trading
	1: Manufacturing, Trading
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	0: 


	3: 
	0: Main
	1: Facility
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	0: 



	Address: OFFICE P, 12/F KINGS WING PLAZA 1, 3 ON KWAN STREET SHATIN N.T. , Hong Kong, China
	Additional : (and further specified in the annex)
	Terminology: Packaging
	Additional_: (by the operations as detailed in the annex)
	List of Processing Steps: Manufacturing, Trading
	Date: June 4th, 2021
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	0: 2
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